

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE DIN CARNE**

I.D.: 69341584

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 18.05.22 | Coduri CPV | 15100000-9 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.656,05 RON - 1.656,05 RON

---

Descriere: CREMWURSTI KG 3.50 23.81 83.33 POLONEZ KG 3.50 23.14 80.98 SALAM DEMISEC KG 3.50 29.00 101.50 SALAM ARDELENESC KG 3.50 28.43 99.51 CARNATI CASA AFUMATI KG 7.00 35.71 249.97 CARNE MACINATA PORC KG 15.00 20.59 308.81 SUNCA PRAGA KG 3.50 29.75 104.13 CEAFA PORC FARA OS KG 16.00 24.15 386.35 COTLET FARA OS KG 10.00 24.15 241.47 VAL.FARA TVA 1,656.05

---